22. Neuhauser StraRenlauf - 91325/Neuhaus

StNr.
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733

Name, Vorname
Wilhelm, Amelie
Birkner, Romy

Litz, Emily

Stier, Nivo

Koenigk, Elias
Kappa, Victoria
Hartfiel, Sanja
Freund, Louisa

Kaul, Sophie
Meraviglia, Elisa
Merkel, Janek

Stier, Janoh

Reil3, Jasmin

Reil3, Nina

Tietze, Vera
Schneider, Jette
Rodell, Paul

von Pechmann, Tom
Beyer, Laura
Stamm, Eyck
Pfaffenberger, Quinton
Paucke, Jason
Litzenberg, Julian

la Porta, Danilo
Nanke, Simon
Severin, Kéhler
Baier, Lasse
Rittmaier, Jonathan
Schréder, Isabell
Elicker, Mia
Oberender, Joshua
Fix, Julian
Reinhardt, Alexander
Obexer, Nils

15.03.2014 17:09:17

Bambinilauf
Verein AK
ohne Verein Bambini weiblich (BIW)
ohne Verein Bambini weiblich (BIW)
ohne Verein Bambini weiblich (BIW)
SC Adelsdorf Bambini mannlich (BIM)

TSV Neuhaus/Aisch
Grundschule Adelsdorf
Grundschule Adelsdorf
Grundschule Adelsdorf
Grundschule Adelsdorf
Grundschule Adelsdorf
Grundschule Adelsdorf
Grundschule Adelsdorf
TSV Neuhaus/Aisch
TSV Neuhaus/Aisch
SC Adelsdorf
Grundschule Adelsdorf
G-Jugend

G-Jugend

G-Jugend

G-Jugend

G-Jugend

G-Jugend

G-Jugend

G-Jugend

TSV Neunkirchen am Brand

TSV Réttenbach
Grundschule Adelsdorf
TSV Neuhaus/Aisch
SC Adelsdorf

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SC Adelsdorf

ohne Verein

Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini weiblich (BIW)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)
Bambini mannlich (BIM)

Wwww.sportprogramme.org

Info

TSV Neuhaus/Aisch

Seite 1



