Bambinilauf

	Barribirilladi			
StNr.	Name, Vorname	Verein	AK	Info
700	Wilhelm, Amelie	ohne Verein	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
701	Birkner, Romy	ohne Verein	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
702	Litz, Emily	ohne Verein	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
703	Stier, Nivo	SC Adelsdorf	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
704	Koenigk, Elias	TSV Neuhaus/Aisch	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
705	Kappa, Victoria	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
706	Hartfiel, Sanja	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
707	Freund, Louisa	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
708	Kaul, Sophie	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
709	Meraviglia, Elisa	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
710	Merkel, Janek	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
711	Stier, Janoh	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
712	Reiß, Jasmin	TSV Neuhaus/Aisch	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
713	Reiß, Nina	TSV Neuhaus/Aisch	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
714	Tietze, Vera	SC Adelsdorf	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
715	Schneider, Jette	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
716	Rödell, Paul	G-Jugend	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
717	von Pechmann, Tom	G-Jugend	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
718	Beyer, Laura	G-Jugend	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
719	Stamm, Eyck	G-Jugend	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
720	Pfaffenberger, Quinton	G-Jugend	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
721	Paucke, Jason	G-Jugend	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
722	Litzenberg, Julian	G-Jugend	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
723	la Porta, Danilo	G-Jugend	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
724	Nanke, Simon	TSV Neunkirchen am Brand	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
725	Severin, Köhler	TSV Röttenbach	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
726	Baier, Lasse	Grundschule Adelsdorf	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
727	Rittmaier, Jonathan	TSV Neuhaus/Aisch	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
728	Schröder, Isabell	SC Adelsdorf	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
729	Elicker, Mia	ohne Verein	Bambini weiblich (BIW)	-
730	Oberender, Joshua	ohne Verein	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
731	Fix, Julian	ohne Verein	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
732	Reinhardt, Alexander	SC Adelsdorf	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-
733	Obexer, Nils	ohne Verein	Bambini männlich (BIM)	-